Rev. K 1/2018
Page 1 of 2
FIS 900µm Cheetah SplICe-on ConneCtor™
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
SpeCIFICatIonS
• Return loss: APC >65dB, UPC >55dB and MM 35dB (typical)
• 19 styles available: SM, MM, 10Gig

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
orderIng InFormatIon
F1-LCAPC-SOC-X LC/APC Singlemode, Green 900µm Boot
F1-LCUPC-SOC-X LC/UPC Singlemode, White 900µm Boot
F1-LC62-SOC-X LC/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
F1-LC50-SOC-X LC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot
F1-LCOM3-SOC-X LC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM3),  Aqua 900µm Boot
F1-LCOM4-SOC-X LC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM4),  Magenta 900µm Boot
F1-LCOM4-SOCAQ-X LC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM4),  Aqua 900µm Boot
F1-SCAPC-SOC-X SC/APC Singlemode, Green 900µm Boot
F1-SCUPC-SOC-X SC/UPC Singlemode, White 900µm Boot
F1-SC62-SOC-X SC/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
F1-SC50-SOC-X SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot
CHEETAH SOC™ COMPATIBLE SPLICER CHART
F1-SCOM3-SOC-X SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM3),  Aqua 900µm Boot
F1-SCOM4-SOC-X SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM4), Magenta 900µm Boot
F1-STUPC-SOC-X ST/UPC Singlemode, White 900µm Boot
F1-ST62-SOC-X ST/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
F1-ST50-SOC-X ST/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot
F1-STOM3-SOC-X ST/PC 50µm Multimode (OM3), Aqua 900µm Boot
F1-FCAPC-SOC-X FC/APC Singlemode, Green 900µm Boot
F1-FCUPC-SOC-X FC/UPC Singlemode, White 900µm Boot
F1-FC62-SOC-X FC/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
F1-FC50-SOC-X FC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot